
Results 100 km Fat Dog 2010

Overall Placement Preliminary
Placement Bib Time Event Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Country AgeGroup

1 305 19:40:07 100km Crockett Dan M 63 Kelowna BC Canada 60-69
2 320 19:51:32 100km Wiens Tim M 50 Vancouver BC Canada 50-59
3 315 21:00:32 100km Ray Derek M 39 Vancouver BC Canada 30-39
4 318 23:15:30 100km Solman Jay M 40 Coquitlam BC Canada 40-49
5 301 23:23:10 100km Bremner Marc M 51 Coquitlam BC Canada 50-59
6 307 23:33:15 100km Daley Andy M 64 Kelowna BC Canada 60-69
7 313 24:05:18 100km Pace Glenn M 46 North Vancouver BC Canada 40-49
7 314 24:05:18 100km Priebe Iris F 40 Calgary AB Canada 40-49
9 306 24:42:10 100km Dagg Jess F 28 Vancouver BC Canada 20-29
9 322 24:42:10 100km Woods Pat F 50 North Vancouver BC Canada 50-59
11 311 25:58:21 100km McNamara Michael M 50 Bellingham WA United States 50-59
12 317 26:08:05 100km Smith Rob M 41 North Vancouver BC Canada 40-49
13 310 27:05:38 100km Lee Stan M 50 Victoria BC Canada 50-59
14 300 28:19:12 100km Amundsen Patrick M 55 Summerland BC Canada 50-59
15 302 29:55:09 100km Brown Tracy F 49 Seattle WA United States 40-49
16 316 30:17:15 100km Sloan Mark M 52 Redwood City CA United States 50-59
17 321 30:17:16 100km Wiggins Karen F 51 Bremerton WA United States 50-59

Placement by Gender
Placement Bib Time Event Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Country AgeGroup

Male
1 305 19:40:07 100km Crockett Dan M 63 Kelowna BC Canada 60-69
2 320 19:51:32 100km Wiens Tim M 50 Vancouver BC Canada 50-59
3 315 21:00:32 100km Ray Derek M 39 Vancouver BC Canada 30-39
4 318 23:15:30 100km Solman Jay M 40 Coquitlam BC Canada 40-49
5 301 23:23:10 100km Bremner Marc M 51 Coquitlam BC Canada 50-59
6 307 23:33:15 100km Daley Andy M 64 Kelowna BC Canada 60-69
7 313 24:05:18 100km Pace Glenn M 46 North Vancouver BC Canada 40-49
8 311 25:58:21 100km McNamara Michael M 50 Bellingham WA United States 50-59
9 317 26:08:05 100km Smith Rob M 41 North Vancouver BC Canada 40-49
10 310 27:05:38 100km Lee Stan M 50 Victoria BC Canada 50-59
11 300 28:19:12 100km Amundsen Patrick M 55 Summerland BC Canada 50-59
12 316 30:17:15 100km Sloan Mark M 52 Redwood City CA United States 50-59
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Female
1 314 24:05:18 100km Priebe Iris F 40 Calgary AB Canada 40-49
2 306 24:42:10 100km Dagg Jess F 28 Vancouver BC Canada 20-29
3 322 24:42:10 100km Woods Pat F 50 North Vancouver BC Canada 50-59
4 302 29:55:09 100km Brown Tracy F 49 Seattle WA United States 40-49
5 321 30:17:16 100km Wiggins Karen F 51 Bremerton WA United States 50-59

Age Group and Gender
Placement Bib Time AgeGroup Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Country Event

Female
1 306 24:42:10 20-29 Dagg Jess F 28 Vancouver BC Canada 100km
1 314 24:05:18 40-49 Priebe Iris F 40 Calgary AB Canada 100km
2 302 29:55:09 40-49 Brown Tracy F 49 Seattle WA United States 100km
1 322 24:42:10 50-59 Woods Pat F 50 North Vancouver BC Canada 100km
2 321 30:17:16 50-59 Wiggins Karen F 51 Bremerton WA United States 100km

Male
1 315 21:00:32 30-39 Ray Derek M 39 Vancouver BC Canada 100km
1 318 23:15:30 40-49 Solman Jay M 40 Coquitlam BC Canada 100km
2 313 24:05:18 40-49 Pace Glenn M 46 North Vancouver BC Canada 100km
3 317 26:08:05 40-49 Smith Rob M 41 North Vancouver BC Canada 100km
1 320 19:51:32 50-59 Wiens Tim M 50 Vancouver BC Canada 100km
2 301 23:23:10 50-59 Bremner Marc M 51 Coquitlam BC Canada 100km
3 311 25:58:21 50-59 McNamara Michael M 50 Bellingham WA United States 100km
4 310 27:05:38 50-59 Lee Stan M 50 Victoria BC Canada 100km
5 300 28:19:12 50-59 Amundsen Patrick M 55 Summerland BC Canada 100km
6 316 30:17:15 50-59 Sloan Mark M 52 Redwood City CA United States 100km
1 305 19:40:07 60-69 Crockett Dan M 63 Kelowna BC Canada 100km
2 307 23:33:15 60-69 Daley Andy M 64 Kelowna BC Canada 100km

Drops
304 Drop 100km Corday Kelly F 29 Vancouver BC Canada 20-29
308 Drop 100km Hach Serge M 43 Vancouver BC Canada 40-49
312 Drop 100km O'kiely Lishe F 53 Vancouver BC Canada 50-59
319 Drop 100km Tod Elizabeth F 52 West Vancuver BC Canada 50-59
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